autoelectrical.com.my
GLOW
PLUG
autoelectrical.com.my
Lucas Glow Plug
Superior Glow Plug,
Reliable Technology
A robust, reliable Glow Plug

moving popular diesel engine in the
ASEAN market.
Easy to use part numbering system.
Manufactured under strict control with
high technology.
Setting new standards in
performance,reliability
and technical innovation.
3
MITSUBISHI
ISUZU
ISUZU
ME201632
ME203754
ME202785
9-82511-978-0
5-81410-040-0
-GF-124 PM-165
Y-104GI-003 PI-42
Y-306RGI-004 PI-45
LGP0010
LGP0011
LGP0012
MAZDA SE01-18-140A Y-157RGM-503 PZ-31LGP0018
MAZDA RFG1-18-601 GM-507 PZ-38LGP0019
MAZDA WL03-18-601 Y-701JGM-509 PZ-39LGP0020
-
ISUZU
8-94175-158-0
8-97073-641-0
8-94133-759-2 Y-904M1GI-010 PI-49LGP0013
ISUZU
8-94135-377-4
8-94139-035-3
8-97033-761-0
Y-954MGI-016 PI-50LGP0014
ISUZU 8-97044-037-0 Y-719RSGI-020 PI-59LGP0015
MAZDA 1353-18-140A Y-107TGM-501 PZ-30LGP0016
MAZDA S501-18-140A Y-107RGM-502 PZ-33LGP0017
GLOW PLUG APPLICATION
4
autoelectrical.com.my
LUCAS MAKER OEM EIKO HKT NGK
LGP0001 MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI